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HR 6821
United States-Russian Federation Seafood Reciprocity Act of 2022

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Foreign Trade and International Finance
Introduced: Feb 22, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Feb 22, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/6821 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AK   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Mar 2, 2022

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Mar 16, 2022

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Mar 16, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Feb 22, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Foreign Trade and International Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 3614 Identical bill Feb 9, 2022: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Feb 22, 2022) 

United States-Russian Federation Seafood Reciprocity Act of 2022

This bill prohibits the importation of seafood and seafood products from Russia. The prohibition shall terminate on the

date on which the President determines and certifies to Congress that the Russian government has terminated its

prohibition on the importation of seafood products from the United States.

Actions Timeline

Feb 22, 2022: Introduced in House
Feb 22, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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